
Plates
$52.00 cwt - Steele, Missouri$52.00 cwt - Steele, Missouri

Plate .1875 x 96 x 40'
Plate .250 x 98 x 27'
Plate .375 x 72 x 35'2"
Plate .375 x 76.50 x 34'
Plate .375 x 76.50 x 40'7-1/4"
Plate .375 x 84 x 27'3"
Plate .375 x 84 x 29'6"
Plate .375 x 84 x 40'3"
Plate .375 x 90 x 40'
Plate .375 x 90" x 32'1"
Plate .375 x 99 x 27'1"
Plate .4375 x 84" x 26'8"
Plate .4375 x 84" x 40'8"
Plate .4375 x 96 x 25'
Plate .4375 x 96" x 35'2"
Plate .500 x 72 x 25'2"
Plate .500 x 72 x 40'8"
Plate .500 x 84 x 27'1"
Plate .500 x 96 x 28'6"
Plate .500 x 96 x 41'6"
Plate .625 x 108 x 28'7"
Plate .625 x 65.5625 x 31'3-1/4"
Plate .625 x 67 x 40'7-1/4"
Plate .625 x 92 x 25'2"
Plate .625 x 96 x 20'
Plate .625 x 96 x 25'9"

2 pcs
2 pcs
3 pcs
7 pcs

19 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
2 pcs
3 pcs
1 pcs
3 pcs
3 pcs
8 pcs

10 pcs
3 pcs
3 pcs
1 pcs
3 pcs
9 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
1 pcs

12 pcs
4 pcs
5 pcs
3 pcs

4,902#
4,502#
9,693#

23,233#
75,316#

2,921#
3,162#
8,630#

13,785#
3,685#

10,266#
10,005#
40,680#
35,730#
15,080#

9,249#
4,982#

11,613#
35,408#
13,558#
13,132#

4,361#
71,432#
18,100#
20,420#
15,174#

Good Downgraded PlatesGood Downgraded Plates

$39.00 cwt - Brusnwick, Maine$39.00 cwt - Brusnwick, Maine

.188 x 120 x 486" - too short 8 pcs 24,504#

$39.00 cwt - New Orleans, Louisianna$39.00 cwt - New Orleans, Louisianna

.437 x 91" x 348" - too short

.562 x 99" x 372" - too short
1.00 x 119" x 321" - surface

1 pc
1 pc
1 pc

3,942#
5,912#

10,300#



$45.00 cwt - Sioux Falls, South Dakota$45.00 cwt - Sioux Falls, South Dakota

1.80 x 406" x 520" - A572 gr 50 - surface 3 pcs 85,092#

$45.00 cwt - Catoosa, Oklahoma$45.00 cwt - Catoosa, Oklahoma

1.50 x 96" x240" - A572 gr 50 - corner damage 1 pc 9,801#

We purchase Surplus and Obsolete SteelWe purchase Surplus and Obsolete Steel
Please send your offers to:

Fred Kahn | 816-448-9835 | fred@kahnsteel.com
Ted Kahn | 970-870-8000 |ted@kahnsteel.com

CONNECT WITH US!

     

https://www.facebook.com/KahnSteel/
https://twitter.com/kahnSteel
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kahn-steel-co

